
INVITATION FOR BIDS fIFB) 

ICAR-CENTRAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH ON COTTON TECHNOLOGY 
(INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH) 

ADENWALA ROAD, MATUNGA, MUMBAI-400 019. INDIA 
PH: 91-(022) 24127273 / 76, 24184274 / 75: FAX91-(022) 24130835 

E-mail: director.circotgicar.gov.in  

4-u-gs'al;f,g 
ICAR 

File No. 2-133/ Pur/T.S.E./CRP-6/18-19/Admn II 	 Date: 05/02/2019 

NOTICE FOR INVITING E-Tender 
DETAILED INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

1. The Director, ICAR-Central Institute for Research on Cotton Technology, Adenwala 
Road, Matunga, MUMBAI-400 019, invites e-tender under two bid system (Technical 
Bid & Financial bid) from the reputed manufacturers or their authorized agents dealing with 
the supply of the following equipment:- 

Item Name of Equipment Qty. Estimate Cost of EMD Last Date Time & 

No. cost in 
lakhs 
(Rs.) 

Tender 
documents 

(Rs.) & Time of 
submission 
of e- 
tender. 

Date of 
Technical 
bid 
opening of 
tender 

01. Modular 	Twin 	Screw 
Extruder 

01 
Nos 

22.00 1000/- 110000/- 27/02/2019 
upto 

01/03/2019 
at 

15:00hrs. 15:00hrs. 
TENDER ID: 2018 DARE 440030 1 

Delivery Place: ICAR-CIRCOT, Mumbai-For more information refer tender documents. 
1. The indenting bidder must read the terms and conditions carefully. He should submit his bid 

if he considers himself eligible and he is in possession of all the documents required. 
2. Information and instruction for bidders posted on website shall form part of bid document. 

The bid document consisting of specifications, the scope of work to be executed and the set 
of terms and conditions of the contract to be compiled with and other necessary documents 
can be seen and downloaded from website www.eprocure.gov.in   

4. Only on-line bids through NIC's e-procurement Portal (CPP Portal) shall be accepted. 

( un umar) 
Senior Administrative Officer 

Distribution: 
I/c, AKMU for uploading of Tender documents on Institute website. 

2. For uploading and e-publishing on govt. e-procurement website www.eprocure.gov.in  

3. AFAO, CIRCOT. 

4. Guard File. 


	Page 1

